Incident Date

9/22/2021

9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021

9/22/2021

9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021

9/22/2021
9/22/2021

9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007259
RMP21-007260
RMP21-007261

RMP21-007262

RMP21-007263

RMP21-007264

RMP21-007265

RMP21-007266

RMP21-007267

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4001 PARK DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4702 ARBOR DR
4702 ARBOR DR
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4518 KINGS
WALK DR

APPROX LOC: 3203
MEADOW DR

2306 ROHLWING RD
2306 ROHLWING RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN
RD

5155 SUNSET DR

5180(912121) BLK EUCLID
AVE

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
1317 GOLF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
1600 GOLF RD

3207 CENTRAL RD

2300 CAMPBELL ST
5005 NEWPORT DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1470 GOLF RD

Location Name

PLUM GROVE PARK

MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
STADIUM SPORTS CLUB
KINGSWALK CONDOS

COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE -
INSIDE

CROSSROADS 2
JIMMY JOHNS

KIMBALL SQUARE
1600 CORPORATE CENTER

MOTEL 6

Incident

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

SPECIAL

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PUBLIC SERVICE

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/23/2021 4:50:01 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/22/2021 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021 RMP21-007268 3800 GOLF RD ATRIUM CORPORATE CENTER DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
9/22/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021 LAT: <42.064697> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

<-88.015530>
9/22/2021 RMP21-007269 5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021 RMP21-007270 4702 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ROBBERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS AMBULANCE CALL
9/22/2021 RMP21-007271 1217 GOLF RD TMOBILE CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021 RMP21-007272 1900 HASSELL RD VILLAGE HALL OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST

9/22/2021 RMP21-007273 4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021 RMP21-007274 2260 HICKS RD HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021 RMP21-007275 3603 BLUEBIRD LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021 RMP21-007276 2701 OWL LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021 APPROX LOC:2980 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NORTHAMPTON DR
9/22/2021 APPROX LOC:3705 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

BLUEBIRD LN
9/22/2021 2900 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
9/22/2021 RMP21-007277 2306 ROHLWING RD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021 RMP21-007278 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD STATION REPORT
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