



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/22/2021	RMP21-007259	4001 PARK DR	PLUM GROVE PARK	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007260	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021	RMP21-007261	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021		4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007262	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021		APPROX LOC:4518 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007263	APPROX LOC: 3203 MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/22/2021	RMP21-007264	2306 ROHLWING RD		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021		2306 ROHLWING RD		DOMESTIC	
9/22/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007265	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
9/22/2021		5155 SUNSET DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/22/2021		5180(912121) BLK EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - INSIDE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/22/2021	RMP21-007266	1317 GOLF RD	JIMMY JOHNS	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / RT53		SPECIAL	
9/22/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	KIMBALL SQUARE	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021		1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	ELEVATOR CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021		2300 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/22/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007267	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021		1470 GOLF RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/22/2021		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007268	3800 GOLF RD	ATRIUM CORPORATE CENTER	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/22/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021		LAT: <42.064697> LONG: <-88.015530>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007269	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021	RMP21-007270	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ROBBERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/22/2021	RMP21-007271	1217 GOLF RD	TMOBILE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007272	1900 HASSELL RD	VILLAGE HALL	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021	RMP21-007273	4918 ALGONQUIN PKWY		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007274	2260 HICKS RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/22/2021	RMP21-007275	3603 BLUEBIRD LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021	RMP21-007276	2701 OWL LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021		APPROX LOC:2980 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3705 BLUEBIRD LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/22/2021		2900 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/22/2021	RMP21-007277	2306 ROHLWING RD		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/22/2021	RMP21-007278	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER